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BUY. This beautiful property is packed
full of value, features new custom kit,
new pictwre window, broadiodm, fin.
rec. with F.P, loads of extra insulation,
dble. gar. with auto opener and a Ige.
landscaped bt $89,900. Please cal

VENDOR TAKE BACK 1ST MORT. AT
10 PER CENT. This home is nestled on
10 gorgeous acres. The home has heat
pump, ar conditioning, central vac.,
new kitchen, fully finished basement
with F.P., patio doors to large deck.
Note the int rate. $198,900. Denz
Lawrence 878-8101.
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baicony off master. Lrg. in-ground pool.
30 x 45 stable with boxstalls. Board
fencing etc. inge Winther 878-8101.

ENJOY GOURMETY COOKING? then
this 3-bedroom, 2-bath townhouse is for
you! The main level den has been
converted into a showplace Kitchen
with walkout to a fenced yrd. Must be
seen. $56,900. Sandi Kinsale §78-0392.

SUPER CLEAN BACKSPLIT. This home
boasts of its ground floor family m.
F.P. & patio door, two washrooms, 34
bdrms large kitchen. Lots of cupbolirds,
contral a¥, upgraded broadioom. Look
and buy. $109.900. Denzii Lawrence
878-8101.
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914 MAPLE AVE.

SUNDAY, SEPT. 9th, 1984
Stefla Hall in attendance

61 PRIME ACRES IN MILTON inchudes
super bank bam. Stream runs through

property. Frontage on 2 roads, good
sod. Please call Carole Stonhil.

bed rm. back spiit, huge Hollywood kit.,
overiooking familly rm., extra m. off
famly . Excellent for den or
bedroom. Large 1st mtge. makes buying
m.MﬂSﬁlgllmm.
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BY THE MILL POND. Relax on the
large deck and go fishing. Home budl
1908 has new kitchen, family rm. with
patio deck doors. New roof 1983. This
beautiful home is situated on a double
lot. Asking $116,900. Denzil Lawrence
878-8101.
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388 Main St. E., Milton_Toronto

SANDI KINSALE 8780392 DENZIL LAWRENCE
CLAYTON HACKENBROOK 8780771 GAIL PULLEN

BILL O'NEWL 878-2679. MURIEL DUBIEN
INGE WINTHER 8531990 DOUG BUTSON

8781944 WAYNE WARNER
§780110 CAROLE STONHILL
878-0067 LES BUNKER

878 2054

STELLA HALL

The name friends recommend

EVERYTHING YOU WANTED AND
MORE!! This spotless exec. home
boasts. 4 bdrms—3 baths—main fi.
fam. rm. with F.P. big kit. with walkout
to fully fenced yard. Its location on a
quiet cres. amid other irg. homes makes
it a sound investment. $109,900. Sandy
Del Papa 878-8101.

LAURIER AVE-TOWNHOUSES.
Six townhouses all have cen. ar;
five with F.P. Small complex. ideal
bcation for famly fiving—for
detalls or to inspect ask for Bl
0'Nedll 878-2679.
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HOUSES LIKE THIS ARE SCARCE!
Solid brick front, up graded bdim. &
kitchen. Situated on a premium, well
landscaped lot with a view of escarp.
Tll'lllﬁn.,?m'llmhhl
selective buyer at only $79,900. Phone
B. Haywood 878-8101.

WAREHOUSE, WORKSHOP, OR
HOME. Brick 2 storey with 4 bedrms.
and ensuits — heavily treed acre closs to
Hwy Q801-Grest business loca
tion—Asking $109000. Cal Doug
Butson to view.

DETACHED BUNGALOW “FOR
RENT". 3 bedrooms, nice lot, easy
access to 401, fnished rec. room and
more. References needed. Rental s
($700 per month. Denzil Lawrence 878
8101.

TAKEA PEEK 235BRONTEUNIT 21.3 bulding bt in quist Campbelvile ACRE
bedrms. good sized living room wak-out  location. Close to Mohawk raceway &  couwrts,
from kit. to very ‘private fully fenced 01. $39900. Call Sandi Kinsale commercial
patio. Asking $48,900. Plsase call Stells 5780382 retad
Hall 878-8101. abie
- $240,000.
Line 826-9218 Milton 878-8101
' PAT STEKETEE
. 8781084 CHERYL RICHARDS 8243182 BRIAN HAYWOOD
. 853218 SANDY DEL PAPA 8785229 RUDY ARBEITER
519-8564352, DONNA SYMS 878-3112
784339 BETTE BRITTAIN 878-219%




